10:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All
Levels 8 AM -
10 AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE
10AM-12 PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY 1-
2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE 4
-5:30 PM

Youth Floor
Hockey 6pm-
6:45pm

ATTLEBORO NORTON YMCA - AUGAT GYM Effective: Winter 2026

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All
Levels 8AM-
10AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE
10AM-12 PM

SENSATA
SOCCER12 -1
PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY 1-
2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE 4
SEHEL

PICKLEBALL
WORKSHOP
5:15-7PM

PICKLEBALL

OPEN PLAY 7-

9PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All
Levels 8 AM -
10 AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE
10AM-12 PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY 1-
2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE 4
-5:30 PM

Wednesday
Night
Pickleball
League 7-9pm

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All
Levels 8 AM -
10 AM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE
10AM-12 PM

SENSATA
SOCCER12 -1
PM

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY 1-
2:30 PM

RESERVED
CHILD CARE 4
PM - 5:15PM

Pickleball
Social League
5:15 PM - 7:15

PM

Pickleball
Social League
7:15 PM - 9:15

PM

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

PICKLEBALL

Open Play All
Levels 7 AM-
8:30AM PICKLEBALL
Open Play All
PICKLEBALL Levels 7-10
Open Play All AM
Levels 8 AM -
10 AM
Youth
Basketball
8:30 AM - 12
PM
RESERVED Pickleball
CHILD CARE League 10am -
10AM-12 PM 12pm

PICKLEBALL
OPEN PLAY 1-
2:30 PM

RESERVED Gym Closed

CHILD CARE 4
- 5:45PM

PICKLEBALL
BEGINNER
LEVEL6 PM -7
PM OPEN PLAY
7-9PM

Gym Closed



ATTLEBORO NORTON YMCA - FULLER GYM Effective: Winter 2026

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All

Levels 8AM -
1AM

PICKLEBALL
Open Play All

Levels 12PM -
1PM

SATURDAY

SUNDAY




