

ATTLEBORO NORTON YMCA - AUGAT GYM Effective: Winter 2026

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM	Open Gym 5-8 AM	Open Gym 5-8 AM	Open Gym 5-8 AM	Open Gym 5-8 AM	Open Gym 5-8 AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 7 AM-8:30AM	
8:00 AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8 AM - 10 AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8AM-10AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8 AM - 10 AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8 AM - 10 AM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8 AM - 10 AM	Youth Basketball 8:30 AM - 12 PM	PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 7-10 AM
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 10AM-12 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 10AM-12 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 10AM-12 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 10AM-12 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 10AM-12 PM		Pickleball League 10am - 12pm
10:30 AM							
12:00 PM	Open Gym 12-1PM	SENSATA SOCCER 12 - 1 PM	Open Gym 12 -1 PM	SENSATA SOCCER 12 - 1 PM	Open Gym 12-1		
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 1-2:30 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 1-2:30 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 1-2:30 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 1-2:30 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 1-2:30 PM	Open Gym 12 - 4:30	OPEN GYM 12-3
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
4:00 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 4 - 5:30 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 4 -5:15PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 4 - 5:30 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 4 PM - 5:15 PM	RESERVED CHILD CARE 4 - 5:45PM		Gym Closed
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM	Youth Floor Hockey 6pm-6:45pm	PICKLEBALL WORKSHOP 5:15 - 7 PM	Open Gym 5:30 - 7:00 PM	Pickleball Social League 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM	PICKLEBALL BEGINNER LEVEL 6 PM - 7 PM OPEN PLAY 7 - 9 PM		
7:00 PM	Open Gym 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	PICKLEBALL OPEN PLAY 7-9 PM	Wednesday Night Pickleball League 7-9pm	Pickleball Social League 7:15 PM - 9:15 PM		Gym Closed	
9:00 PM							

ATTLEBORO NORTON YMCA – FULLER GYM Effective: Winter 2026

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM							
7:00 AM		OPEN GYM 5 – 7:30 AM		OPEN GYM 5 – 7:30 AM			
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM		PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8AM – 11AM		PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 8AM – 10 AM			
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM			Line Dancing 10:00 – 11:00	OPEN GYM 11 AM-12 PM			
11:00 AM			OPEN GYM 5 – 7:30 AM			OPEN GYM 12PM – 5 PM	OPEN GYM 10 AM- 3 PM
12:00 PM	OPEN GYM 5 – 9:30 AM			PICKLEBALL Open Play All Levels 12PM – 1PM	OPEN GYM 5 – 9:30 AM		
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM		OPEN GYM 11:00 AM – 9:00PM		OPEN GYM 1 PM – 6 PM			
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM			Men's 35+ Basketball League 6-9:00PM	Men's 21+ Basketball League 6-9:00PM			
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM							